5 K Arena- Producer David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 10/27/2017

# 10 Masters Handicap - 12 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 109.33 10 Buzhardt  Troy $144.00 2
1 109.33 10 Lee Robert $144.00 2
2 48.38 10 Lind Steve $0.00 1
2 48.38 10 Salter Jerry $0.00 1
3 56.37 9 Harris Leonard $0.00 0.5
3 56.37 9 King David $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 34 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 106.76 19 Geddings  Hallie $255.00 6
1 106.76 19 Mills Clay $255.00 6
2 111.55 15 Parker Al $153.00 5
2 111.55 15 Robinson  Casey $153.00 5
3 112.52 13 Mills Clay $102.00 4
3 112.52 13 Parker Crystal $102.00 4
4 112.66 13 Lee Robert $0.00 3
4 112.66 13 Robinson  Casey $0.00 3
5 109.03 11 Mills Clay $0.00 2
5 109.03 11 Parker Al $0.00 2
6 53.2 10 Buzhardt  Troy $0.00 1
6 53.2 10 Parker Al $0.00 1
7 55.74 10 Buzhardt  Troy $0.00 0.5
7 55.74 10 Parker Crystal $0.00 0.5
# 5 Handicap - 34 teams
. . Total . Amount ,
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 117.27 20 Harris Leonard $255.00 6
1 117.27 20 Seyer Brent $255.00 6
2 114.54 16 Cody Raegan $153.00 5
2 114.54 16 Harris Leonard $153.00 5
3 107.13 14 Robinson  Casey $102.00 4
3 107.13 14 Seyer Brent $102.00 4
4 81.58 8 Saigo Holly $0.00 3
4 81.58 8 Schwefel  Elaine $0.00 3
5 110.72 8 Clark Sebastian $0.00 2
5 110.72 8 Lee Linda $0.00 2
6 106.75 7 King Ivey $0.00 1
6 106.75 7 Parker Crystal $0.00 1



7 56.33 8
7 56.33 8
#8 HC - 31 teams
. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle

1 109.19 16
1 109.19 16
2 111.91 15
2 111.91 15
3 114.63 15
3 114.63 15
4 114.04 13
4 114.04 13
5 56.58 8
5 56.58 8
6 59.31 8
6 59.31 8
7 53.89 7
7 53.89 7

Harris
Lind

Last Name

Buzhardt
Harris
Robinson
Salter
King

Lee

King
King

Lee
Robinson
Mills
Parker
Seyer
Wheatley

All Levels Handicap - 26 teams

Placing Total Time ota
Cattle
1 86.5 20
1 86.5 20
2 105.8 20
2 105.8 20
3 111.02 20
3 111.02 20
4 110.56 15
4 110.56 15
5 112.36 15
5 112.36 15
6 51.33 10
6 51.33 10

Last Name

Lee

Lee
Bleckley
Clark
Clark
Harris
Buzhardt
Cody
Bleckley
Mills
King
King

Leonard
Steve

First Name

Troy
Leonard
Casey
Jerry
Ethan
Forrest
Ethan
Charles
Forrest
Casey
Clay
Al
Brent
Amy

First Name

Jennifer
Forrest
Robert
Sebastian
Sebastian
Leonard
Troy
Raegan
Robert
Clay
Mary
Ivey

Western Heritage #4 and Below - 24 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 106.44 13
1 106.44 13
2 111.2 13
2 111.2 13
3 93.02 12
3 93.02 12
4 53.25 7

Last Name

King
Seyer
Freeman
Harris
Lee
Salter
Geddings

First Name

Ivey
Brent
Nelson
Leonard
Forrest
Jerry
Hallie

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$232.50
$232.50
$139.50
$139.50
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$234.00
$234.00
$156.00
$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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4 53.25 7 Lee Forrest
5 44.9 5 King Ivey
5 449 5 Lee Linda

Western Heritage All Levels - 9 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 110.18 14 Lee Jennifer

1 110.18 14 Lee Forrest

2 59.34 9 King Ivey

2 59.34 9 King David

Youth HC All Draw - 5 teams

Total

Placing Total Time ot Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 56.79 8 Geddings  Hallie

1 56.79 8 Robinson  Carly

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$45.00
$45.00

0.5
0.5

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1



